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Micro SD BB+

micro USB

mPCle

USB EIRIHEE (5 V. 2 &)

640 x 480 , 60, 67, 72, 75Hz o
800 x 600 , 56, 60, 72, 75Hz

1024 x 768 , 60Hz
1280 x 768 , 60Hz
1280 x 800 , 60Hz
1280 x 1024 , 60Hz
1360 x 768 , 60Hz
1366 x 768 , 60Hz
1440 x 900 , 60Hz
1600 x 1200 , 60Hz
1920 x 1080 , 60Hz
1920 x 1200 , 60Hz
480i , 60Hz

480p , 60Hz

576p , 50Hz

576i , 50Hz

720p , 50, 60Hz
1080i , 50, 60Hz
1080p , 50, 60Hz
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1002.6 mm

590.8 mm

91.4 mm

39.47 Wt

23.26 I

3.60 I

19.4 kg

4277 b

29.2 NE

400 x 400 mm , M6

2x10 &

5~40°C

20 ~ 80 %
50,000 /NBF
0~3000 AR
-20 ~ 60 °C
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100 ~ 240 VAC , 50/60Hz GPU
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CcccC
FCC Class B
UL/cUL
RoHS

CB
C-Tick
BSMI
EnergyStar 7.0
GOST
PSE
VCCI
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AAC
AIF
AIFF
ASF
LPCM
M3U
M4A
MP3
MP4
WAV
WMA
BMP
GIF
JPEG
PG
PDF
M2TS
M4V
MK3D
MKV
MP4
MPEG
MPG
MTS

TTS
VOB
WMV

P9#% L Cortex A9 1.8GHz
ARM Mali400 PH#%Z 4 533MHz
2GB DDR3

16GB EMMC
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